QUEENSLAND

The Queensland Australian Football League was founded in 1903. In order, the leagues have been the Queensland Football League (1904-27), the Queensland Australian
National Football League (1927-64), the Queensland Australian Football League (1964-96; 2009-10), the Queensland State Football League (1997-99) and the AFL
Queensland State League (2000-08). In late 2010, the QAFL’s Premier Division merged with AFL Canberra to form the North East Australian Football League (now merged
with the VFL), featuring all its previous teams as well as the Gold Coast’s reserves team. The lower division clubs continue to play as a local competition.

QAFL

Year  Premier

1904  North Brisbane
South Brisbane
Western Districts

1905  City

1906 City

1907  Locomotives

1908 Locomotives

1909  Wynnum

1910  South Brisbane

1911  South Brisbane

1912 Valley

1913  Valley

1914  South Brisbane

1915-19 No competition due to World War |

1920 Wynnum

1921  South Brisbane

1922  Brisbane

1923  Brisbane

1924  Brisbane

1925  Valley
1926  Brisbane
1927 Mayne
1928 Mayne
1929  Windsor
1930 Mayne
1931  Mayne

1932 Windsor
1933 Windsor
1934  Mayne

1935 Mayne

1936  Windsor
1937  Windsor
1938  Windsor
1939  Windsor
1940  Windsor
1941  Kedron
1942 Mayne

1943  Kedron
1944  Kedron
1945  Workshops
1946  Kedron
1947  Windsor
1948  Kedron

1949  Windsor
1950  Windsor
1951  Windsor
1952  Mayne

1953  Western Districts
1954  Western Districts
1955  Wilston-Grange
1956  Sandgate
1957  Sandgate
1958 Mayne

1959  Kedron
1960 Coorparoo
1961 Mayne

1962  Mayne

1963  Coorparoo
1964  Coorparoo
1965 Morningside
1966  Mayne

1967 Mayne



1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

Coorparoo
Wilston-Grange
Sandgate
Sandgate
Wilston-Grange
Mayne
Sandgate
Windsor-Zillmere
Windsor-Zillmere
Western Districts
Western Districts
Sandgate
Kedron
Windsor-Zillmere
Mayne
Southport
Coorparoo
Southport
Coorparoo
Southport
Windsor-Zillmere
Southport
Southport
Morningside
Southport
Morningside
Morningside
North Brisbane
West Brisbane
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Brisbane Lions
Mt Gravatt
Morningside
Southport
Southport

Mt Gravatt
Southport
Morningside
Morningside



